
THE PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF WA (INC) 
RACE PROGRAM 1972 

 

Race Day Date      Race Point      Liberation      Nominations 
May 28 Meckering 9.00am   
June 4 Meckering 9.00am   
June 11 Tammin 9.00am   
June 18 Tammin 9.00am   
June 25 Merredin 9.00am   
July 2 Merredin 9.00am  
July 9 Merredin 9.00am   
July 16 Moorine Rock 9.00am   
July 23 Moorine Rock 9.00am (Combine) 60c/bird 
July 30 Moorine Rock 9.00am   
August 6 Merredin 9.00am   
August 12 Kalgoorlie 7.30am  (Combine Derby $1.00/bird) 
August 20 Moorine Rock 9.00am   
August 26 Kalgoorlie 7.30am   
Sept. 2 Kalgoorlie 7.30am  (Club Derby) 
Sept. 9 Zanthus '100' Libs Disc.  (Combine $1.20/bird) 
Sept. 9 Kalgoorlie Single Bird      7.30am  $2.00 per bird 
Sept. 16 Kalgoorlie 7.30am   
Sept. 23 Zanthus Libs Discretion   
Sept. 23 Rawlinna Libs Discretion   
Sept. 30 Kalgoorlie 7.30am   
October 7 Rawlinna Libs Discretion  $2.00/bird 
October 7 Forrest Invitation Libs Discretion  $2.00/bird 
 

SPECIAL EVENTS 
 

30.7.72      Riverton   Sires Produce Moorine Rock 
20.8.72      Fremantle   Single bird Invitation Moorine Rock 
27.8.72      Fremantle   Gold Ring Kalgoorlie 
16.9.72      Riverton  Kalgoorlie Single Bird 
16.9.72      Fremantle   Sires Produce Kalgoorlie 
23.9.72      Amalgamated        Sires Produce Kalgoorlie 
30.9.72      Fremantle   Single Bird Kalgoorlie 

 
1972 TOSS PROGRAM 

TOSS POINT BASKETING/PICKUP RELEASE TIME 
SPENCERS BROOK  6c      Sat. April 29 Afternoon/Sun. April 30      8.00am 
SPENCERS BROOK  6c Sat. May 6 Afternoon/Sun. May 7 8.00am 
SPENCERS BROOK  6c Sat. May 13 Afternoon/Sun. May 14 8.00am 
MECKERING             7c Sat. May 20 Afternoon/Sun. May 21 8.00am 



SPENCERS BROOK  6c Mon. May 29/Night Tues. May 30 8.00am 
GRASS VALLEY        7c Mon. Jun 4/Night Tues. June 5 8.00am 
SPENCERS BROOK  6c Mon. Jun 12/Night Tues. June 13 8.00am 
GRASS VALLEY        7c Mon. Jun 19/Night Tues. June 20 8.00am 
MECKERING             7c Mon. Jun 26/Night Tues. June 27 8.00am 
GREENHILLS             7c Mon. July 3/Night Tues. July 4 8.00am 
SPENCERS BROOK  6c Mon. July 10/Night Tues. July 11 8.00am 
MECKERING             7c Mon. July 17/Night Tues. July 18 8.00am 
SPENCERS BROOK  6c Mon. July 24/Night Tues. July 25 8.00am 
TAMMIN                    8c Mon. July 31/Night Tues. Aug 1 8.00am 
SPENCERS BROOK  6c Mon. Aug. 7/Night Tues. Aug 8 8.00am 
SPENCERS BROOK  6c Mon. Aug. 14/Night Tues. Aug 15 8.00am 
SPENCERS BROOK  6c Mon. Aug 21/Night Tues. Aug 22 8.00am 

 
*  Further tossing will be added if considered necessary. 

 
Presentation Night ticket 1972 

 

 


